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ATODLEN

“SCHEDULE 4

ADULT POPULATION FIGURES

Rheoliad 2

Regulation 6

Billing authority area
Blaenau Gwent
Bridgend

Caerphilly
Carmarthenshire
Cardiff

Ceredigion

Conwy
Denbighshire
Flintshire

Gwynedd

Isle of Anglesey
Merthyr Tydfil
Monmouthshire
Neath Port Talbot
Newport
Pembrokeshire
Powys

Rhondda Cynon Taff
Swansea

Torfaen

Vale of Glamorgan (The)

Wrexham

Prescribed figure
54,438
101,462
128,738
133,164
251,733
58,082
89,317
71,214
114,556
91,623
50,068
41,805
68,197
106,999
104,507
88,716
99,692
184,119
180,714
68,089
93,719
97,374”




